
 

 

 

Local 909 Team 
 

              Regional Manager – Frank Zambrano 

Rafael Legido – Team Lead 
rlegido@wscarpenters.org 

 

 

3250 E. Shelby St. Ste 122 
Ontario, CA 91764 

(909) 887-2524 
local909@wscarpenters.org 

 

Mike Madrid (hablo español) 
(714) 702-0067 
mmadrid@wscarpenters.org 

 
Delshawn McClellon 
(213) 703-5619 
dmcclellon@wscarpenters.org 

 

Eddie Campos (hablo español) 
CUPP Manager 
(909) 815-2670 
ecampos@wscarpenters.org 

Office Staff:  
Jackie Arellano – Executive Assistant to Sean Hartranft 

Florence Pena           
Aneka Amezcua-Cruz                                              Julie Luu 

(909) 957-9494 

jluu@wscarpenters.org 
 

Jorge Zavala 
            (909) 938-9046 

jzavala@wscarpenters.org 

 

(Jeffrey Scott (Outreach Specialist) 
                                                                                     (213) 718-2790 

jscott@wscarpenters.org 
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